Ward County North Dakota

The purpose of this trial was to compare the yield increase potential of AgriTec's product treated soybeans vs untreated
soybeans in North Dakota. AgriTec's product was applied to the soybeans (hopper) at a rate of 3 oz./acre, the treatments
were compared for yield enhancement.
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2018 Soybean Seed Treatment Trial

Variety:

Golden Harvest
RR0391

$Gross/Acre
Treatment Cost
ROI

$201.50

$240.25
$2.25/acre
$36.50/acre

Data and Results submitted by: Billy Johnson Farms, Ward Co. ND

Tillage Type:
Soil Type:
Planting Date:
Planting Rate:
Planting Method:
Depth, Unit:
Harvest Date:
Moisture:

Grain Test Wt:
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No Till
Sandy Loam
05/18/18
155k

10” row

1.5
09/20/18
12.7%

58.5

AgriTec,
205 Miller Rd
Deering, ND 58731
(702) 728-6614




